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IW 6900.100 - Industrial Workstations

Lower housing based on TS 8 for industrial workstations.

Features

Model No.
Version
Material

Surface finish

Color

Supply includes

Dimensions

Protection category IP to IEC 60
529

Protection category NEMA
Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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IW 6900.100
Designer door, rear door
Enclosure, designer door, rear door: Sheet steel

Housing: Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured
paint

Housing: RAL 7035

Enclosure with side panels screw-fastened from the inside, base
with gland plate and levelling feet
Designer door, rear door

Width: 600 mm
Height: 900 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Width: 23.6 “
Height: 35.4 7
Depth: 23.6 *

IP 55

NEMA 12

1 pc(s).

59.9 kg
132.1 Ib.

94032080
4028177290044
EC002502

27180501



Approvals

Approvals GOST

Explanations Declaration of conformity
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