Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





IW 6900.100 Industrial Workstations

State: 9/22/2023 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



IW 6900.100 - Industrial Workstations

Lower housing based on TS 8 for industrial workstations.

Features

Model No.	IW 6900.100
Version	Designer door, rear door
Material	Enclosure, designer door, rear door: Sheet steel
Surface finish	Housing: Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Color	Housing: RAL 7035
Supply includes	Enclosure with side panels screw-fastened from the inside, base with gland plate and levelling feet Designer door, rear door
Dimensions	Width: 600 mm Height: 900 mm Depth: 600 mm Width: 23.6 " Height: 35.4 " Depth: 23.6 "
Protection category IP to IEC 60 529	IP 55
Protection category NEMA	NEMA 12
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	59.9 kg 132.1 lb.
Customs tariff number	94032080
EAN	4028177290044
ETIM 7.0	EC002502
ECLASS 8.0	27180501

© Rittal 2023 2

Approvals

Approvals	GOST
Explanations	Declaration of conformity

© Rittal 2023 3